

Conference Registration Form

NACE International Headquarters 15835 Park Ten Place | Houston, Texas 77084 | nace.org FirstService: 281-228-6223 | Fax: 281-228-6300 | FirstService@nace.org

CONTACT INFOR	MALION	
Member/Account #:		Check here to become a new member of NACE and immediately qualify for member pricing. <i>An additional payment of \$140 USD must be included.</i>
Today's Date:		First-time attendee
Attendee Name:		
Company Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State: Zip	p: Country:
Tel #: Mobile	#: Email:	
Check here if you have a disabil	ity that may hinder your participation	on. A NACE representative will contact you.
CONFERENCE IN	FORMATION	

Conference Name:

Conference Dates:

Advance Regular One-Day Student	7		
Member: \$USD \$USD \$USD			
Non-member: \$USD \$USD \$USD \$USD			
Special Event Ticket (if applicable): Event Name			
Guest Names (if applicable):			
\$ USD per ticket x (number of guests) = \$USD TOTAL			



Conference Registration Form

NACE International Headquarters

15835 Park Ten Place | Houston, Texas 77084 | nace.org

FirstService: 281-228-6223 | Fax: 281-228-6300 | FirstService@nace.org

* MY COMPANY IS A(N):

Academia/R&D

Asset Owner/Operator

Association

Government/Regulatory

Agency

Manufacturer/Supplier

Media/PR/Advertising Agency

Service Provider/Contractor

No Company Affiliation

* MY COMPANY SERVES THESE INDUSTRY SEGMENTS:

(Select all that apply)

INFRASTRUCTURE:

Airports

Gas and Liquid Pipelines

Hazardous Material Storage

Highways/Bridges

Railroads

Waterways and Ports

Other Infrastructure

UTILITIES:

Coal

Electric

Gas Distribution

Nuclear

Solar

Telecommunications

Water/Wastewater

Wind

TRANSPORTATION:

Aerospace/Aircraft

Automotive/Motor Vehicle

Hazardous Material Transport

Marine/Ships

Railroad Cars

Other Transportation

PRODUCTION AND MANUFACTURING:

Agricultural Equipment

Chemical/Petrochemical

Electronics

Food Processing

Home Appliances

Medical

Mining

Oil and Gas Exploration/Production

Pulp & Paper

Refinery/Gas Processing

GOVERNMENT:

DoD-Military

Nuclear Waste Storage

Other/Industry Segment

Not Listed

* PRODUCTS I USE OR SELL

(Select all that apply):

Abrasives

Adhesives

Application Equipment

Cathodic/Anodic Protection

Chemical Inhibitors

Coatings

Concrete

Data Recording and Management

Equipment/Software

Inspection Equipment

Insulation

Linings

Materials—Ferrous

Materials—Nonferrous

Mechanical Equipment/Machinery

Monitoring Equipment

Safety Equipment

Surface Preparation Equipment

Testing Equipment

COMPANY FUNCTION:

Above Ground Storage

Architectural/Design

Cathodic/Anodic Protection

Chemical Processing

Coatings

Concrete

Construction

Contractor, Commercial Coatings

Contractor, Concrete Specialty and/or

Parking Structure

Contractor, Flooring

Contractor, General

Contractor, Industrial Plant or Military

Facilities Maintenance

Contractor, Insulation

Contractor, Roofing

Contractor, Sandblast/Waterblast/

Surface Prep

Contractor, Spray Bed Liner

Contractor, Structural Steel, Metal Tank

and/or Pipeline Engineering

Fleet Operator

Inspection Services

Insulation

Insurance

Legal Services

Linings

Maintenance/Rehabilitation

Materials Selection & Design

Measuring, Analyzing & Controlling

Instrumentation

Metal Fabrication

Offshore

Onshore

Original Equipment Manufacturer

Power/Energy Distribution

Power/Energy Generation

Power/Energy Transmission

Rail Cars/Tank Trucks

Refining/Gas Processing Laboratory/Research

Ship Building

Surface Preparation/Blasting

Testing Services

Training

Underground Storage

Water Domestic

Water Industrial

Wastewater Domestic

Wastewater Industrial Wind

Other/Company Function Not Listed



Conference Registration Form

NACE International Headquarters

15835 Park Ten Place | Houston, Texas 77084 | nace.org

FirstService: 281-228-6223 | Fax: 281-228-6300 | FirstService@nace.org

PAYMENT INFORMATION (check one)

To pay by credit card, please visit the conference website's Registration page..

Check—Make check payable to NACE International. Mail check and registration form to NACE International Headquarters.

Check Number:

Check Amount:

Wire Transfer

When sending your wire transfer payment, please indicate the attendee's name, customer or member ID and conference name on the wire, and email a copy of the confirmation along with this registration form to <u>wirenotifications@nace.org</u>.

Payment must be made in USD drawn from a U.S. financial institution. Registration will not be processed without payment. Registration and payment date determine price and must be received by NACE International.

REGISTRATION CANCELLATION POLICY

All cancellations MUST BE SUBMITTED IN WRITING. If you cancel 35 DAYS PRIOR to the conference, you will receive a refund of 50%. If you cancel from 34 DAYS to 3 DAYS PRIOR to the conference, you will receive a refund of 10%. NO REFUNDS will be given 3 DAYS OR LESS PRIOR to the conference.